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Washington Room – 2, 450 sq ft
Registration and Office – 595 sq ft
Westmoreland – 546 sq ft
Kingsbury – 531 sq ft
Pershing – 556 sq ft
Lindell – 467 sq ft

Landmark Ballroom – 11, 094 sq ft:
Landmark 1 – 1,200 sq ft
Landmark 2 – 1,391 sq ft
Landmark 3 – 1,270 sq ft
Landmark 4 – 3,021 sq ft
Landmark 5 – 1,371 sq ft
Landmark 6 – 1,502 sq ft
Landmark 7 – 1,318 sq ft
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Majestic Ballroom – 20,106 sq ft:
Majestic A – 1,291 sq ft
Majestic B – 1,482 sq ft
Majestic C – 1,521 sq ft
Majestic D – 5,778 sq ft
Majestic E – 5,688 sq ft
Majestic F – 1,539 sq ft
Majestic G – 1,500 sq f t
Majestic H – 1,307 sq ft
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Statler Ballroom – 4,100 sq ft

Gateway Ballroom – 3,111 sq ft:
Gateway A – 1,691 sq ft
Gateway B – 1,420 sq ft

Gateway Foyer – 2,240 sq ft

Missouri – 1,160 sq ft
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Lafayette Boardroom – 424 sq ft

Portland – 1,574 sq ft
Benton – 918 sq ft

Shaw Boardroom – 480 sq ft

Parkview – 643 sq ft
Aubert – 665 sq ft
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Crystal Ballroom – 4,685 sq ft
Crystal Foyer – 2,493 sq ft
Laclede Boardroom – 480 sq ft
Hawthorne Meeting Room – 837 sq ft
Lucas Meeting Room – 543 sq ft
Flora Meeting Room – 381 sq ft
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D I M E N S I O N S  C A P A C I T Y  

Meeting Room Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

Area 
(Sq. Feet ) Theater Schoolroom Conference U-Shape Reception Banquet

Landmark Ballroom 121x92x14/16 11,094 900 640 — — 1110 720

Landmark 1 42x29x14 1,220 100 72 32 35 120 80

Landmark 2 42x33x14 1,391 120 84 32 35 140 80

Landmark 3 42x30x14 1,270 100 72 32 35 125 80

Landmark 4 33x92x16 3,021 250 200 — 83 300 240

Landmark 5 46x30x14 1,371 100 72 32 35 135 80

Landmark 6 46x33x14 1,502 120 84 32 35 150 80

Landmark 7 46x29x14 1,318 100 72 32 35 135 80

Landmark 1&2 42x62x14 2,611 220 150 46 62 260 160

Landmark 2&3 42x63x14 2,661 220 150 46 62 265 160

Landmark 1,2&3 42x92x14 3,882 320 200 — — 390 240

Landmark 1,2,3&4 75x92x14/16 6,903 420 380 — — 690 480

Landmark 4,5,6&7 78x92x14/16 7,213 460 400 — — 720 540

Landmark 5&6 46x63x14 2,874 220 150 46 62 285 160

Landmark 6&7 46x62x14 2,820 220 150 46 62 280 160

Landmark 5,6&7 46x92x14 4,192 360 220 — — 420 240

Registration and 
Office

14x38x9 595 — — — — — —

ME E T I N G S PA C E C A PA C I T Y C H A R T  
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Meeting Room Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

Area 
(Sq. Feet ) Theater Schoolroom Conference U-Shape Reception Banquet

Majestic Ballroom 110x183x16/18 20,106 2000 1440 — — 2010 1600

Majestic A 39x33x16 1,291 112 72 26 35 130 120

Majestic B 39x38x16 1,482 120 70 26 40 125 95

Majestic C 39x39x16 1,521 120 70 26 40 125 95

Majestic D 53x110x18 5,778 620 415 — 120 675 430

Majestic E 52x110x18 5,688 620 415 — 120 675 430

Majestic F 40x39x16 1,539 120 70 26 40 125 95

Majestic G 40x38x16 1,500 135 85 30 40 125 95

Majestic H 40x33x16 1,307 120 70 26 40 125 95

Majestic AB 39x71x16 2,774 250 150 64 75 250 190

Majestic ABC 39x110x16 4,294 370 220 96 115 375 285

Majestic ABCD 92x110x16/18 10,072 995 720 — — 1050 865

Majestic ABCDE  110x144x16/18 15,760 1615 1220 — — 1725 1405

Majestic BC 39x77x16 3,003 250 150 68 75 250 190

Majestic DE 104x110x18 11,466 1245 830 — — 1350 970

Majestic DEFGH 114x110x16/18 15,812 1615 1220 — — 1725 1405

Majestic EFGH 91x110x16/18 10,034 995 720 — — 1050 865

Majestic FG 40x77x16 3,039 250 150 68 75 250 190

Majestic FGH 40x110x16 4,346 370 220 96 115 375 285

Majestic GH 40x71x16 2,807 250 150 64 75 250 190

Majestic Foyer 228x32x12 9,254 --- --- --- --- 1000 ---

D I M E N S I O N S  C A P A C I T Y  

ME E T I N G     S PA C E     C A PA C I T Y C H A R T  
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Meeting Room Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

Area 
(Sq. Feet ) Theater Schoolroom Conference U-Shape Reception Banquet

Washington Room 103x25x12 2,450 — — — — 200 150

Westmoreland/ 
Kingsbury

40x27x10 1,077 80 49 30 34 110 80

Westmoreland 21x27x10 546 40 20 20 24 55 40

Kingsbury 20x27x10 531 40 20 20 24 55 40

Pershing/ Lindell 40x26x10 1,023 80 49 30 34 100 80

Pershing 22x26x10 556 50 24 20 24 55 40

Lindell 18x26x10 467 40 18 20 20 45 40

Statler Room 115x35x24 4,100 — — — — 300 200

Portland/ Benton 56x29x9 1,574 160 80 40 50 155 120

Portland 23x29x9 656 49 32 22 24 49 40

Benton 33x29x9 918 80 40 26 24 90 60

Parkview/ Aubert 46x30x9 1,308 150 70 34 40 130 100

Parkview 23x30x9 643 49 32 24 26 49 50

Aubert 23x30x9 665 60 32 24 26 65 50

Shaw Boardroom 16x30x9 480 — — 12 — — —

Lafayette Boardroom 14x31x9 424 — — 12 — — —

D I M E N S I O N S  C A P A C I T Y  

ME E T I N G     S PA C E     C A PA C I T Y C H A R T  
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Meeting Room Dimensions 
(LxWxH)

Area 
(Sq. Feet ) Theater Schoolroom Conference U-Shape Reception Banquet

Hawthorne/ Lucas/ 
Flora

72x26x10 1,761 150 81 50 50 175 120

Lucas 22x26x10 543 50 30 20 20 49 30

Flora 17x26x10 381 30 12 12 — 20 20

Hawthorne 34x26x10 837 70 30 30 30 85 60

Hawthorne/ Lucas 56x26x10 1,380 120 63 30 30 135 100

Lucas/ Flora 39x26x10 924 70 54 30 20 95 60

Crystal Ballroom 116x42x24 4,685 400 262 — — 400 300

Laclede Boardroom 15x3213 480 — — 14 — — —

Crystal Ballroom 
Foyer

100x26x13 2,493 — — — — 100 —

Gateway AB 52x62x9 3,111 250 170 — --- 325 180

Gateway A 34x62x9 1,691 108 80 34 36 170 100

Gateway B 28x62x9 1,420 81 56 34 30 140 80

Gateway Foyer — 2,240 — — — — 240 —

Missouri 28x42x9 1,160 80 56 34 30 120 —

D I M E N S I O N S  C A P A C I T Y  

ME E T I N G S PA C E C A PA C I T Y C H A R T  


